
 

Bauform 920 

Angle Sight flow indicator 
with flanged connection acc. to DIN 
Steel 
Stainless steel 

Application: 
The flow indicators are used for optical 
control of fluids and gases, for horizontal and 
vertical pipe lines. 

Construction: 
different materials 
all working pressure up to PN 160 

Options: 
with  - ANSI flanges 

- Extra length 
- Different nom. sizes for connection 
- Heating jacket 
- Sight glass light - fitting 
- Special sealing system acc. to DIN 28121 
- Special design acc. to customer 
 

   

  

   Dimensions: 
D N L 1 = L 2 d 1 d 2

15 90 48 63 

20 95 48 63 

25 100 65 80 

32 105 80 100 

40 115 80 100 

50 125 100 125 

65 145 100 125 

80 155 100 125 

100 175 125 150 

DN 125 - DN 250 on request 
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Modifications  reserved

   

  


